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Storybook Dance Spring Schedule

MONDAYS

4:00-4:45
4:45-5:30
5:30-6:30
6:30-7:15

TUESDAYS

Front Desk: Jennifer Storey-Turner (4:00-6:00)
| Fairytale Ballet
| Ballet Essentials
| Ballet 2
| Hip Hop/Acro Combo

| For the preliminary Dancer
| Advancing to the ballet barre
| Intermediate Ballet

| Ages 5-7

| Ages 3-4 | Sandra Muro
| Sandra Muro
| Ages 8-12 |Sandra Muro
| Jam & Groove to the beat/Gym | Ages 8-12 | Sandra Muro

3:30-4:00
4:00-4:45
4:45-5:30
5:30-6:15
6:15-7:00
7:00-8:00

Front Desk: N/A

Parent and Me (need 3 + to open)
Creative Dance

Beginning Jazz

Lil Hip Hop

Musical Theater kids

Musical Theater

WEDNESDAYS

Dance with your tiny tot!
A fun mix of dance

Dance to Popular Hits
Dance and Jam to the beat
Dance, Sing and Act 1!
Dance, Sing and Act 2!

Age 2
Ages 3-4
Ages 7-12
Ages 5-8
Ages 6-8
Ages 9-12

Jen Storey-Turner
Jen Storey-Turner
Jen Storey-Turner
Jen Storey-Turner
Jen Storey-Turner
Jen Storey-Turner

4:15-5:00
5:00-5:45
5:45-6:30
6:30-7:15

Front Desk: Jennifer Storey-Turner (5:00-7:30)
| KinderJazz/Ballet Essentials Combo
| Ballet /Tap Combo
| Lil Hip Hop
IJazz/Tap Combo (Needs 3+ to open)

Ballet Technique w/Jazz
Ballet and Tap Mix
Dance to popular hits

A Jazz & Tap Mix

I Ages 5-7
| Ages 4-6
| Ages 6-8

I Amelia Bounpraseuth
| Elizabeth Raburn
| Elizabeth Raburn

| Ages 7-12 | Elizabeth Raburn

THURSDAYS

Front Desk: Jennifer Storey-Turner

11:30-12:15 | Pop Jazz 1

4:45-5:30
5:30-6:15
6:15-7:00

| Ballet /Tap Combo
| Fairytale Ballet
I Jazz /Ballet Combo

Dance to Popular Music
Ballet and tap Mix

For the Preliminary dancer
Jazz with a Ballet mix

| Ages 7-12
| Ages 4-6
| Ages 3-4
I Ages 7-12

| Kristina Reifenstein
| Tara Wheatley
| Tara Wheatley
I Tara Wheatley

SATURDAYS

8:30-9:15
9:30-10:15

Front Desk: Christianne Uy/Tara Wheatley 9:00-11:00

| Ballet and Tap mix (wide age)
| For the preliminary Dancer
| Advancing to the ballet Barre

| Ballet/Tap Combo
| Fairytale Ballet

10:15-11:00 | Ballet Essentials
11:00-12:00 |Ballet2 (need 3 + to open)

| Level 2 Ballet

IAges 5-12

| Ages 3-5
|Ages 5-7

| Ages 8-12

| Tara Wheatley
| Tara Wheatley
| Christianne Uy
| Christianne Uy



