



Storybook Dance Spring Schedule

MONDAYS

Front Desk: Jennifer Storey-Turner (4:00-6:00)

4:00-4:45	Fairytale Ballet	For the preliminary Dancer	Ages 3-4	Sandra Muro
4:45-5:30	Ballet Essentials	Advancing to the ballet barre	Ages 5-7	Sandra Muro
5:30-6:30	Ballet 2	Intermediate Ballet	Ages 8-12	Sandra Muro
6:30-7:15	Hip Hop/Acro Combo	Jam & Groove to the beat/Gym	Ages 8-12	Sandra Muro

TUESDAYS

Front Desk: N/A

3:30-4:00	Parent and Me (need 3 + to open)	Dance with your tiny tot!	Age 2	Jen Storey-Turner
4:00-4:45	Creative Dance	A fun mix of dance	Ages 3-4	Jen Storey-Turner
4:45-5:30	Beginning Jazz	Dance to Popular Hits	Ages 7-12	Jen Storey-Turner
5:30-6:15	Lil Hip Hop	Dance and Jam to the beat	Ages 5-8	Jen Storey-Turner
6:15-7:00	Musical Theater kids	Dance, Sing and Act 1!	Ages 6-8	Jen Storey-Turner
7:00-8:00	Musical Theater	Dance, Sing and Act 2!	Ages 9-12	Jen Storey-Turner

WEDNESDAYS

Front Desk: Jennifer Storey-Turner (5:00-7:30)

4:15-5:00	KinderJazz/Ballet Essentials Combo	Ballet Technique w/Jazz	Ages 5-7	Amelia Bounpraseth
5:00-5:45	Ballet/Tap Combo	Ballet and Tap Mix	Ages 4-6	Elizabeth Raburn
5:45-6:30	Lil Hip Hop	Dance to popular hits	Ages 6-8	Elizabeth Raburn
6:30-7:15	Jazz/Tap Combo (Needs 3+ to open)	A Jazz & Tap Mix	Ages 7-12	Elizabeth Raburn

THURSDAYS

Front Desk: Jennifer Storey-Turner

11:30-12:15	Pop Jazz 1	Dance to Popular Music	Ages 7-12	Kristina Reifenstein
4:45-5:30	Ballet/Tap Combo	Ballet and tap Mix	Ages 4-6	Tara Wheatley
5:30-6:15	Fairytale Ballet	For the Preliminary dancer	Ages 3-4	Tara Wheatley
6:15-7:00	Jazz/Ballet Combo	Jazz with a Ballet mix	Ages 7-12	Tara Wheatley

SATURDAYS

Front Desk: Christianne Uy/Tara Wheatley 9:00-11:00

8:30-9:15	Ballet/Tap Combo	Ballet and Tap mix (wide age)	Ages 5-12	Tara Wheatley
9:30-10:15	Fairytale Ballet	For the preliminary Dancer	Ages 3-5	Tara Wheatley
10:15-11:00	Ballet Essentials	Advancing to the ballet Barre	Ages 5-7	Christianne Uy
11:00-12:00	Ballet 2 (need 3 + to open)	Level 2 Ballet	Ages 8-12	Christianne Uy